
Kentucky Association of Counties

400 Englewood Drive
Frankfort, KY  40601

All Lines Fund

Declarations Page

Policy Number P&C0402 Policy Period:  7/1/2019 to 7/1/2020

Insured Name and Address

Carroll County Water District #1
205 Main Cross Street
Ghent, KY  41045

Business Description Water District

For customer service please call
(800)264-5226

Issued:  7/26/2019

In return for the payment of the premium, and subject to all the terms of the policy, we agree to provide the insurance stated in the binder.

Coverage Deductible

 General Liability (Per OCC/AGG) 1,000,000 3,000,000 0

 Law Enforcement (Per OCC/AGG) NCD NCD NCD

 Errors/Ommissions (Per OCC/AGG) 1,000,000 1,000,000 1,000

Employment Practices (Per claim / AGG) 
Retroactive Date: 07/01/2003

1,000,000 1,000,000 1,000

Cyber Liability (Per claim / AGG) 
Retroactive Date: 07/01/2015

1,000,000 1,000,000 2,500

 Auto Liability (CSL) 1,000,000 0

Auto Comprehensive ACV 500

Auto Collision ACV 500

P.I.P. (No Fault) 10,000 0

Under Insured/Un-Insured 60,000 60,000 0

Non Owned Auto Coverage Primary

 Property/Buildings As Per Statement on File 500

Personal Property As Per Statement on File 500

Boiler & Machinery 15,000,000 1,000

Inland Marine & EDP As Per Statement on File 500

Business Income 500,000 500,000 0

Flood 1,000,000 1,000,000 0

Earthquake NCD NCD NCD

 Crime (Other than Employee Dishonesty) 150,000 500

 Employee Dishonesty 150,000 250

(Policy #: CIC1964)
 Legal Defense Coverage 200,000 0

Authorized
Representative Date 7/26/2019



Kentucky Association of Counties 

Policy Number P&C0402 
Insured Name and Address 

Carroll County Water District # I 
205 Main Cross Street 
Ghent, KY 41045 

Business Description Water District 

All Lines Fund 
400 Englewood Drive 

Frankfort, KY 40601 

Declarations Page 

Policy Period: 7/1/2020 to 7/1/2021 
For customer service please call 

(800)264-5226 

Issued: 05/28/2020 

In rehun for the payment of the premium, and subject to all the terms of the policy, we agree to provide the insurance stated in the binder. 

:Coverage Deductible 

' General Liability /Pe_r o~c..,.c;,..,.A~G~G-',)~ ______ 1_,o..,.oc-co-c,o_o_o ___ ,__ ___ 3:..,,o..,.oo,.:,~oo_o ___ +-____ o ___ _ 
; Law Enforcement (Per OCC/AGG) NCD NCD NCD 

: Errors/Ommissions (Per OCCIAGG) 1,000,000 1,000,000 1,000 

i Employment Practices (Per claim I AGG) 1,000,000 1,000,000 1,000 
Retroactive Date: 07/01/2003 

, Cyber Liability (Per claim I AGG) 
Retroactive Date: 07/01/2015 

1,000,000 

'Auto Liability (CSL) 1,000,000 

Auto Comprehensive ACV 

Auto Collision ACV 

P,LP. (No Fault) 10,000 

Under Insured/Un-Insured 60,000 

,Non Owned Auto Coverage Primary 

1,000,000 2,500 

0 

500 

500 

0 

60,000 0 

: Property/Buildings As Per Statement on File 500 

Personal Property As Per Statement on File 500 
---------'-·-'------+------------------------

Boiler & Machinery 15,000,000 1,000 
e----------------~-------------------!----

1 n I and Marine & EDP As Per Statement on File 500 

Business Income 500,000 500,000 o 
Flood 1,000,000 1,000,000 0 

Earthquake NCD NCD NCD 

: Crime (Other than Employee Dishonesty) 150,000 500 

, Employee Dishonesty 150,000 250 

(Policy#: CIC1964) 
"'-'''""-•-····"--······---------------------
' Legal Defense Coverage 

Authorized 
Representative 

50,000 0 

Date 5/28/2020 



Kentucky Association of Counties

400 Englewood Drive
Frankfort, KY  40601

All Lines Fund

Declarations Page

Policy Number P&C0402 Policy Period:  7/1/2021 to 7/1/2022

Insured Name and Address

Carroll County Water District #1
205 Main Cross Street
Ghent, KY  41045

Business Description Utilities

For customer service please call
(800)264-5226

Issued:  8/3/2021

In return for the payment of the premium, and subject to all the terms of the policy, we agree to provide the insurance stated in the binder.

Coverage Deductible

 General Liability (Per OCC/AGG) 1,000,000 3,000,000 0

 Law Enforcement (Per OCC/AGG) NCD NCD NCD

 Errors/Ommissions (Per OCC/AGG) 1,000,000 1,000,000 1,000

Employment Practices (Per claim / AGG) 
Retroactive Date: 07/01/2003

1,000,000 1,000,000 1,000

Cyber Liability (Per claim / AGG) 
Retroactive Date: 07/01/2015

1,000,000 1,000,000 2,500

 Auto Liability (CSL) 1,000,000 0

Auto Comprehensive ACV 500

Auto Collision ACV 500

P.I.P. (No Fault) 10,000 0

Under Insured/Un-Insured 60,000 60,000 0

Non Owned Auto Coverage Primary

 Property/Buildings As Per Statement on File 500

Personal Property As Per Statement on File 500

Boiler & Machinery 15,000,000 1,000

Inland Marine & EDP As Per Statement on File 500

Business Income 500,000 500,000 0

Flood (Excluding Special Hazard Area 
Flood - Zones A & V)

1,000,000 1,000,000 0

Earthquake See Policy See Policy 25,000

 Crime (Other than Employee Dishonesty) 150,000 500

 Employee Dishonesty 150,000 250

 Legal Defense Coverage 50,000 0

Authorized
Representative Date 8/3/2021
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